
ULTRA PREMIUM TEQUILA

Grey Goose 

Grey Goose 

Grey Goose 

Grey Goose 

Ketel One 

Ketel One 

 350
350
825

1400
2800

325
750

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado 
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patrón Silver
Patrón Añejo
Maestro Dobel
Herradura Ultra Añejo 

1.75L 

(Regular or Flavoured)

1.75L 

3L

6L

Aviation
Bombay
TanquerayNo. 10  

Bacardí (White, Gold, or Black) 
Bumbu Captain 
Morgan Spiced 
Kraken Spiced 

VODKA
 

TEQUILA
 

D’Ussé Rémy
Martin VSOP Rémy
Martin 1738 Rémy
Martin XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO 

 1L 

Cîroc 

Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio 1942 Ultima Reserva
Don Julio 70 Cristalino
Casamigos Cristalino
Patrón El Alto 

350
350
350

300  
375  
300  
300

1800  

 1400
900

1800
500
500

1000

300
400
440
1100
400
440
400
460
360
475

390  
440  
520  
900  
400  
450  
925

(RegularorFlavoured) 

1.75L 

(Blanco, Coconut, or Reposado)

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE THE SALES TAX 
OR 20% SERVICE CHARGE.

ME
NUBOTTLE SERVICE 

GIN COGNAC

RUM



CHAMPAGNE
 

 

FROM THE FRIDGE

 

PACKAGES
 

Bulleit Bourbon
Crown Royal Crown
Royal XO Jack
Daniels No.7 Jack
Daniels Honey
Johnnie Black
Johnnie Blue Proper
No. Twelve 

 

NON-ALCOHOLIC

 Budweiser

BudLight

Corona

Stella Artois

Coco Rum Original 

SVNS Hard 7UP 
Jack Daniel’s & Coca-Cola
Nutrl Vodka Soda Lemon
Cutwater 

Premium Beer 12 Pack

4 Bottles Of Dom Pérignon 

3 Bottles Of Don Julio 1942 

4 Bottles of Ace Of Spades 

DOM DELIGHT

2500 

Perrier-Jouët GrandBrut
Mumm Grand CordonBrut 
Ace of Spades 
Ace of Spades Rosé 
Belaire Rosé 
Belaire Rosé 3L 
Belaire Rosé 6L 
Dom Pérignon 
Moët & Chandon 
Moët & Chandon Rosé
Veuve Clicquot
Veuve Clicquot Rosé

12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14

150

Vellamo Water
Red Bull 

Olé Mocktails
24 Water 

12 Red Bull 

Corona Sunbrew 

6 Bottles of Grey Goose 

8 Bottles of Belaire Rosé 
1800

5 Bottles of Perrier-Jouët Brut 
1300

300  
300  
380  
300  
300  
325  
900  
300

 7
7

 10
140
70
10

473ml

473ml

(Assorted Flavours) 355ml

473ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

500ml

(Original,Sugarfree,orRedEdition)

(Assorted Flavours) 355ml

500ml

250ml

(0.0% Alcohol) 355ml

750ml

GOLD RUSH RIDE THE PJ

EACH PACKAGE INCLUDES A CUSTOM THEMED PARADE

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE THE SALES TAX 
OR 20% SERVICE CHARGE.

280
280
900
1400
250
1000
2000
800
300 
350
300 
350

ME
NUBOTTLE SERVICE 

3000

3500

1900

473ml

473ml

355ml

473ml

473ml

473ml

FROZEN FEATHERS

WHISKEY

BELAIRE RAIDTHE 1942 EXPERIENCE


